TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release of UCC1Financing Statement

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
FOOTHILL CAPITAL CORPORATION		08/06/2004	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AXS-ONE INC.
Street Address:	301 Route 17 North
City:	Rutherford
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07070
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1937229	COMPUTRON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (203)782-2889

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 203.498.4347

Email: fduffin@wiggin.com

Correspondent Name: Francis J. Duffin

Address Line 1: One Century Tower

Address Line 2: P.O. Box 1832

Address Line 4: New Haven, CONNECTICUT 06508-1832

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AXS-ONE
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Francis J. Duffin
Signature:	/Francis J. Duffin/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003403 FRAME: 0198

900059508

Date:	10/05/2006
Total Attachments: 1 source=COMPUTRON UCC1 Release#pag	e1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003403 FRAME: 0199

FOL	C FINANCIN LOW INSTRUCTIO IAME & PHONE OF CONT.	NS (front and b ACT AT FILER (option	ack) CAREFULL onai)	<u>.Y</u>		. D	ELAWARE DEPARIMENT OF STA		
	END ACKNOWLEDGEME		00) 331-3282) 662-4141		U.C.C. FILING SECTION FILED 11:00 AM 08/06/2004		/2004
D. 3	UCC Direct S			338104		INITIAL FILING NUM: 2309048 AMENDMENT NUMBER: 4227256 SRV: 040579855			09048 1
	P.O. Box 290		_						
	Glendale, CA	91209-9071	Ţ	DEDE	- [
	1				1				
						THE ABOV		FOR FILING OFFICE USE	
1a. i	INITIAL FINANCING S 23090481 11-25-	TATEMENT FILE 02 SS DE	#				D. This	FINANCING STATEMENT A filed (for record) (or recorde ESTATE RECORDS.	MENDMENT is i) in the
2. [X TERMINATION:	Effectiveness of the	Financing Statement	identified above	is terminated with	respect to security interest(s) of t		··· ·· ·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ation Statement.
3.	CONTINUATION:	Effectiveness of the	Financing Statement	identified above	with respect to the	security interest(s) of the Secure	d Party auth	orizing this Continuation Sta	tement (s
4 1				- ita 7 7h		f assignee in 7c; and also gi	/a pama d	accident in Hom O	
5. A	MENDMENT (PARTY					ed Party of record. Check only o			
	Also check <u>one</u> of the f	ollowing three bo	kes <u>and</u> provide ap	propriate infor	mation in items	6 and/or 7. DELETE name: Give record name	ner—, A	DO name; Complete item 7a	or 7b. and also
	name (if name change	In item 7a or 7b an	d/or new address (if ac	idress change) ir	nitem7c.	to be deleted in Item 6a or 6b.	ik	em 7c; also complete items 7	
	URRENT RECORD IN 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NA AXS-One, Inc.								<u> </u>
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	AME			FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N	AME	SUFFIX
						_			
	HANGED (NEW) OR		ATION:						
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	WE	İ						
OR	76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	IAME	-		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
7c. N	MAILING ADDRESS	······································			CITY	CITY		POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. §		ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION	7c. TYPE OF ORGA	ANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTIO	N OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORGAN	IZATIONAL ID#, If any	<u></u>
		DEBTOR			<u> </u>				NON
8. A	MENDMENT (COLLA) Describe collateral de				rai description, or	describe collateral assigne	d.		
			البا						
		-			·				
1	NAME OF SECURED P	ARTY OF RECORD	RD ALITHORIZING	THIS AMEND	MENT (name of a	issioner, if this is an Assignment	if this is an	Amendment authorized by a	Debtor which
1	adds collateral or adds the	authorizing Debior,				issignor, if this is an Assignment) ere and enter name of DEB1			Debtor which
1		authorizing Deblor, AME							Debtor which
1	adds colleteral or adds the 9a. ORGANIZATION'S N	authorizing Deblor, AME orporation						ing this Amendment.	Debtor which

TRADEMARK

Prepared by LICC Direct Services, P.O. Box 29071 Glandale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

RECORDED: 10/05/2006 REEL: 003403 FRAME: 0200

FILING OFFICE COPY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)